Product Catalog

DECORATIVE EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURERS
FOR KITCHEN FURNITURE

w2 F K3

Al

. T A
ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALY
ALTFEY ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFE
ET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET

™Y

ET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFH

ALTFET ALTFET ALTFEY ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET AL}
LTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFE
FET ALTFEY ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET

ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET A
ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTF
FET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET
T ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET A
ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALT
TFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFE
ET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET ALTFET

PAPACONSTANTINOU &CO P.C. ALTFET P.C.

FACTORY : KALOHORI 57009 P.O. BOX 1053 THESSALONIKI- GREECE
TEL: 0030 2310 754052, FAX: 0030 2310 752995

www.altfet.gr - e-mail: salesaltfet@gmail.com - info@altfet.gr




ALUMINIUM TABLE (with SQUARE ADJUSTABLE legs 8X8)
COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

HEIGHT X LENGTH X WIDTH

75cm X 130cm X 85cm €
75cm X 145cm X 85cm €
75cm X 160cm X 85cm €
75cm X 180cm X 85cm €
75cm X 145cm X 100 cm €
75cm X 160cm X 100 cm €
75cm X 180cm X 100 cm €

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




SHAPED ALUMINIUM SHEET (FOR REFRIGERATOR DOOR COVER)
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SINGLE DOOR (thickness 3 & 4 cm.)
TWIN DOOR (thickness 3 & 4 cm.)
TRIPLE DOOR (thickness 3 & 4 cm.)

WASHING MACHINE (45 & 60 cm.)

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SHAPED ALUMINIUM SHEET (FOR CUPBOARD DOOR COVERS)
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

F;///‘/’/' 447 ,/_,/,/,/:/:/ frsz / //,/:///;l/-] ‘;. STEYCPTE| OlN SIZES TYPE 1
HEIGHT  WIDTH
71,8 29,8
71,8 34,8
71,8 39,8
71,8 44,8
71,8 49,8
71,8 54,8
71,8 59,8
91,8 29,8
91,8 34,8
91,8 39,8
91,8 44,8
91,8 49,8
91,8 54,8
91,8 59,8
95,8 29,8
95,8 34,8
95,8 39,8
95,8 44.8
95,8 49,8
95,8 54,8
95,8 59,8
11,8 29,7

11,8 34,7
11,8 39,7
11,8 44,7
11,8 49,7
11,8 54,7
11,8 59,7
59,7 60,0




PROTECTIVE SHEET FOR SPLASH BACK AREA BETWEEN EXTRACTOR AND HOB -2-

| ~3
86 X 60cm
86 X 90cm
86 x 100 cm
86 X 120 cm

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

ALUMINIUM SHEET FOR CUPBOARD PROTECTION COLORS:NATURAL ALUMINIUM - WHITE LACQUERED

Nol

(2 PIECE SET LEFT AND RIGHT) NATURAL ALUMINIUM
(2 PIECE SET LEFT AND RIGHT) STAINLESS matt
(2 PIECE SET LEFT AND RIGHT) WHITE LACQUERED, BLACK

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST
ALUMINIUM FOR CUPBOARD PROTECTION No2
No?2

(2 PIECE SET) NATURAL ALUMINIUM
(2 PIECE SET) STAINLESS mait

(Length 32,5cm x 2cm x 0.9cm)

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

BLACK - BROWN (OXIDIZED).




PROTECTIVE HEAT on adjacent facades of Oven Kitchen -3-

(2 PIECE SET) NATURAL ALUMINIUM
(2 PIECE SET) STAINLESS matt

PROTECTIVE SHEET FOR DISHWASHER (AREA BETWEEN WORKTOP AND DISHWASHER)

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
SIZES
45 CMx 10 cm
60 CMx10cm

ALUMINIUM SHEET/  ALUMINIUM SINK BOTTOM PROTECTOR COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
TYPE: WATER PROTECTION, FOR CUPBOARD OF SINK (PRESS BENT OR PERIMETER RUBBER)

SIZES
60 cm
70 cm
80 cm
90 cm
100 cm
110 cm
120 cm
140 cm
150 cm
160 cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

ALUMINIUM SHEET/ specially shaped with rear upstand COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM SINK BOTTOM PROTECTOR
TYPE: WATER PROTECTION, FOR CUPBOARD OF SINK (PRESS BENT)

SIZES
60 cm
70 cm
80 cm
90 cm
100 cm
110 cm
120 cm
140 cm
150 cm
160 cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST




FLAT SHEETS OF ALUMINIUM & STAINLESS
COLORS:NATURAL ALUMINIUM-STAINLESS MATT-STAINLESS GLOSSY

SIZES

(C™)
1x 25
5x 25
10 x 25
20 x 25
30 x 25
40 x 25
50 x 25
60 x 25
70 x 25
80 x 25
90 x 25
100 x 25

1x 50
5x 50
10 x 50
20 x 50
30 x 50
40 x 50
50 x 50
60 x 50
70 x 50
80 x 50
90 x 50
100 x 50

SIZES
STAIN.GLOSSY

ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT (CM)

1x75
5 x 75
10x 75
20x 75
30 x 75
40 x 75
50 x 75
60 x 75
70 x 75
80 x 75
90 x 75
100 x 75

1x 100
5x 100
10 x 100
20 x 100
30 x 100
40 x 100
50 x 100
60 x 100
70 x 100
80 x 100
90 x 100
100 x 100

SIZES

STAIN.GLOSSY

ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT

(CVM)
1x 125
5x 125

10x 125
20x 125
30 x 125
40 x 125
50 x 125
60 x 125
70x 125
80 x 125
90 x 125
100 x 125

1x 150
5x 150
10 x 150
20 x 150
30 x 150
40 x 150
50 x 150
60 x 150
70 x 150
80 x 150
90 x 150
100 x 150

SIZES
STAIN.GLOSSY

ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT (CM)

1x175

5x 175

10 x 175

20 x 175

30x 175

40 x 175

50 x 175

60 x 175

70 x 175

80 x 175

90 x 175

100 x 175

1x200
5x 200
10 x 200
20 x 200
30 x 200
40 x 200
50 x 200
60 x 200
70 x 200
80 x 200
90 x 200
100 x 200

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

STAIN.GLOSSY

ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT

" ANGLED ALUMINIUM SHEET & STAINLESS

SIZES

(CM)
1CMX1 CM
1CMX15CM
1CMX2 CM
1CMX25CM
1CMX3 CM
1CMX35CM
1CMX4 CM

SIZES
(CM)
2CMX1 CM
2CMX15CM
2CMX2 CM
2CMX25CM
2CMX3 CM
2CM X 3.5CM
2CMX4 CM
2CMX45CM
2CM X5 CM
2CMX55CM
2CMX6 CM

STAIN.GLOSSY
ALUMIN.STAINL.MATT

STAIN.GLOSSY
ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT

SIZES

(CM)
3CMX1 CM
3CMX15CM
3CMX2 CM
3CMX25CM
3CMX3 CM
3CMX35CM
3CMX4 CM
3CMX45CM
3CM X5 CM
3CMX55CM
3CMX6 CM
3CMX6.5CM
3CMX7 CM
3CMX75CM
3CMX8 CM

STAIN.GLOSSY
ALUMIN. STAINL.MATT

STICK LENGTH 2 M.

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

» .




PAN OF ALUMINIUM FOR BOGIES WIREDRAWERS -5-

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
SIZES
10 CM x50 CM
15 CM x50 CM
20CM x50 CM
35 CM x50 CM OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
40 CM x50 CM
45 CM x50 CM
50 CM x50 CM
55 CM x50 CM
60 CM x 50 CM
65 CM x50 CM
70 CM x50 CM
75 CM x50 CM

BASE OF ALUMINIUM FOR SIDE OF KITCHEN AND OFFICE FURNITURES

(Nol - from aluminium sheet)
SIZES

16 MM X 63 CM

18 MM X 63 CM

20 MM X 63 CM

30 MM X 63 CM

40 MM X 63 CM

No2 (Solid aluminum)
SIZES Length
16mm-18mm-20mm X 63 cm
16mm-18mm-20mm X 10 cm
16mm-18mm-20mm X 5cm
Also available in larger sizes for plinth
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

For 18 mm For 20 mm ———

— For 16 mm
129

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

For 16 mm For 18 mm For 20 mm




GROSS STABILIZATION CUPBOARDS

SIZES cupboard

60 cm
70 cm
80 cm
90 cm
100 cm
120 cm
140 cm
150 cm
160 cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

BASES FOR PLACEMENT OF TUMBLE DRYER OF CLOTHES

(SET 2 PIECE) o e

ADJUSTABLE FRAMES FOR
ALL MAKES AND MODELS
OF MICROWAVE OVENS.

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORTS FOR MICROWAVE
AND AIR-CONDITIONING UNITS

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORTS FOR ALL TYPES MICROWAVE
OVENS, AIR-CONDITIONING AND OTHER UNITS.

(SET 2 PIECE)




FRAMES FOR FRIDGE AND
WASHING MACHINES

DOOR THICKNESS 3 &4 cm

SINGLE DOOR
TWIN DOOR
TRIPLE DOOR
WASHING MACHINE

ROUNDED FRAMES FOR

FRIDGE AND WASHING MACHINES

DOOR THICKNESS 3 cm

ROUNDED ANGLE
SINGLE DOOR
TWIN DOOR
TRIPLE DOOR
WASHING MACHINE

ROUNDED FRAME
SINGLE DOOR
TWIN DOOR

HANDLE TYPE 1
HANDLE TYPE 2

HANDLE TYPE 1

COLOURS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM WHITE LACQUERED,

BROWN (OXIDIZED), DARK BROWN, BLACK, GOLD.

\
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COLOURS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM , WHITE LACQUERED,

BROWN (OXIDIZED), DARK BROWN, BLACK, GOLD.

HANDLE TYPE 2




AIR-VENTS ALUMINIUM -8-
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, WHITE LACQUERED, BLACK, BEIGE,
WITH HOLES BROWN OXIDIZED, BROWN LACQUERED, GREY, GOLD

7%x29cm
7 x44 cm
7 X599 cm
7X75cm

WITH HOLES

5x29cm
5x44 cm
5x59 cm
5x75cm

11 x29cm

11 x44 cm

11 x59 cm

11 x75cm

AIR-VENTS - PRESSED ALUMINIUM
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, WHITE LACQUERED,BROWN, BLACK, GOLD.

PRESSED

- - -
SR

7,5x125 7,5x225

53x 88 cm =
75x125 cm Ay
7,5x22,5 cm - =
7,5x325 cm i — — |
16,5x 16,5 cm 3 : -
15,0x 22,5 cm
20,0x22,5 cm :
20,0 x50,0 cm -

7,5%x325

"

15x 22,5 16,5 x 16,5 20 x 22,5

AIR VENTS FOR FLOOR

—
—

& ’
T -—— -
L — v

AIR-VENTS - PRESSED ALUMINIUM - design 21 - 22
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

HEIGHT X WIDTH
12,7 x 7,2 cmdesign 21 ZXEAIO 21 = ZXEAIO 22 —=
188 x 7,2 cm >> — A—
249 x 7,2 cm >> B —_— — s
37,1 x 7,2 cm  >> = e — — p—
14 x 9,4 cmdesign 22 = = ? P
21 x 94 cm >> -_— = = = — = e .
28 x 94 cm >> —_— _ _ L— 5
349 x 94 cm >> = — — fe—

OTHER SIZES MADE TO ORDER 127x7,2 188x72 249x72 371x72 14x54 21x94 28x94 339x54

AIR-VENTS - ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, WHITE LACQUERED,BROWN, BLACK, GOLD
ADJUSTABLE

7,5x22,5cm
15 x22,5¢cm @ —

I , ild

PYOM. 15x 22,5 PYOM. 7,5 x 22,5




AIR-VENTS - PRESSED - STAINLESS

glossy stainless
HEIGHT 6,5 x 12,7cm
>> 12,0 x 12.0cm
>> 11.4 x 23.0cm
>> 18.5 x 36.0cm

HEIGHT 22,7 x 12.7 cm

STAINLESS AIR-VENTS (ROUND)

PRESSED
glossy stainless
@ 125mm

i
_

|

\

3

ADJUSTABLE
glossy stainless
@ 125mm

AIR-VENTS - ALUMINIUM SHEET T1

15X 20
15X 25
15X 30
15X 35

ALUMINIUM SHEET PUNCHED TYPE 1 FLAT 1.5mm
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, GOLD, WHITE LACQUERED.

15X 40
15X 45
15X 50
15X 62

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
5,0 21,5
5,0 X 25
5,0 X 29
5,0 X 36
5,0 x 40
5,0 x 44
5,0 x 51
5,0 X 62

AIR-VENTS - ALUMINIUM SHEET T 2
ALUMINIUM SHEET PUNCHED TYPE 2 FLAT 1.5mm

SIZES CM
75%x215
7,5%25
7,5 %29
7,5 % 36
7,5 x40
7,5 x 44
7,5x51
7,5 x 62

115 21,5
11,5 x 25
11,5 x 29
11,5 x 36
11,5 x 40
11,5 x 44
11,5 x 51
11,5 x 62




SYSTEM SLAT WALL COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

-10-

PROFILE BASE SLAT WALL (NOT PAINTED) STICK 3.00m (B )
LATERAL FOR SLAT WALL ANODIZING STICK 3,00 m (A)

HOOK SLAT 5
HOOK SLAT 10
HOOK SLAT 15
HOOK SLAT 20
HOOK SLAT 25
HOOK SLAT 30
HOOK SLAT 35

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

photo 1

HOOK SLAT DOUBLE 20CM  photo 2
HOOK SLAT DOUBLE 25 CM
HOOK SLAT DOUBLE 30 CM

SUPPORT SHELF FOR CRYSTAL 8 MM photo 3

SUPPORT SHELF FOR WOOD 20 CM photo 4
SUPPORT SHELF FOR WOOD 30 CM




BENT SUPPORT

BENT SHELF SUPPORT COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, GOLDEN.

SIZE (cm) 21 CM.

21em

.
‘T 20 em !‘

SHELF HOLDER

SHELF HOLDER BIG 10 CM

SHELF HOLDER BIG 5 CM

SHELF SUPPORTS (WITHOUT THE SHELVES) COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

-11-

SHELF CONSOLES COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

ANGLE

BRACKET FOR SUPPORTING
BREAKFAST BAR AT THE SIDE OF
KITCHEN CUPBOARDS

24,0cm

e NS




FOLDING ANGLES FOR TABLE

FOLDING ANGLES (SET OF 2 PIECES)

REGULATED BASE ®35

-12-

SIZES

8cm NATURAL. ALUMINIUM
10 cm NATURAL. ALUMINIUM
12cm NATURAL. ALUMINIUM
15cm NATURAL. ALUMINIUM

SIZES
CAPS @ 30
CAPS @ 40
CAPS & 45
CAPS ® 50
CAPS ® 60
CAPS ® 70
CAPS ® 80
CAPS 9100
CAPS ®150

CAPS ALUMINIUM (TABLE LEGS) FOR GLASS

cocane® -
o S & H

BRASS

TUBE ® 35 mm LENGTH 80 cm

FOR REST) 120 cm
140 cm

TUBE BASE

JOINT

TUBE END COVER (COMPLETELY)

BAR PARTS (FOOT REST) COLORS: GOLD - CHROME

END COVER

3




BAR CONSOLES COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM,- GOLD

-13-

(For electrostatic paint colors white-black-beige-brown etc. upon request).

SUPPORTING PART FOR BAR CONSOLES.

HEIGHT 22,5 cm

TYPE 1

—

/j y
&
, :
/ /
y

£

——T

max. 200 mm
—

HEIGHT 22,5 cm

TYPE 2

max, 200 mm
pme—

225 mm

HEIGHT 22,5 cm

TYPE 3

max. 200 mm
—
TZAMI

HEIGHT 22,5 cm

FOR GLASS
TYPE 5




BAR CONSOLES FOR GLASS COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM -14-

max. 200 mm

HEIGHT 22,5 cm

FOR GLASS
TYPE 4

PROFIL FOR PROTECTION DIVIDER
for plexiglass 3mm — 10 mm, or Glass

“ G0 G0

D40-A
®40-B

®40

®40-C _<=

|
&

e ——

ANQ TANA  KANAKI BAZIHZ

Na ®30 g ‘




HANGING RAILS COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, GOLD

TUBE END COVER OVAL
) .

-15-

LENGTHS: 0,80 mtr.
1,00 mtr.
1,20 mtr.
1,40 mtr.
1,60 mtr.
3,00 mtr.
BRACKETS (END-MIDDLE- WALL)
HOOKS
TUBE END COVER OVAL

HANGING RAIL TUBE

1

S

HOOKS WALL BRACKET

BRACKETS
(END-MIDDLE)

HANGING RAILS COMPLETE FOR MULTIPLE USE FOR: SCHOOLS, DEPARTMENTS
PROFESSIONAL SPACES HOUSES ( FOR EXT. & INT. USE.)

=TT 1T 1 r
0 @

COLORS: GOLD, N ALUMINIUM
SUPPORTS
70 cm

¥,

o

BRACKETS COLUMNS COLORS ©10: GOLD,-GLOSSY ALUMIN.-WHITE,-BLACK, NAT.ALUMIN.
COLORS 920: COLD, CHROME, WHITE, BLACK

BRACKETS COLUMNS ©10 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
PART BRACKET COLUMNS ®10

BRACKETS COLUMNS ©18 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
PART BRACKET COLUMNS ©18

BRACKETS COLUMNS ®20 BRASS COMPLETE
PART BRACKET COLUMNS ©20

BRASS SUPPORT COLUMNS
ALUMINUM SUPPORT COLUMNS

COLORS 940: GOLD, CHROME
COLORS ®40: GOLD, NAT.ALUMINIUM, WHITE, BLACK

ALUMINIUM
SUPPORT COLUMNS ®40
COMPLETE

HEIGHT 80 CM
HEIGHT 120 CM
HEIGHT 140 CM
HEIGHT 160 CM

PART ALUMINIUM SUPPORT COLUMNS ®40

BRASS SUPPORT
COLUMNS ®40
COMPLETE

HEIGHT 80CM

HEIGHT 120 CM
HEIGHT 140 CM
HEIGHT 160 CM

PART BRASS SUPPORT COLUMNS ®40

-




TABLE/ WORKTOP LEGS COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINUM, -16-
GLOSSY ALUMINIUM, - GOLD

ROUND ADJUSTABLE ®6 CM. Tg‘ .
®6cm ANODIZING

HEIGHT : 50 cm
HEIGHT : 70 cm
HEIGHT : 80 cm
HEIGHT :100 cm
HEIGHT :120 cm

(For electrostatic paint colors white-black-beige-brown etc. upon request)

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST —

ROUND ADJUSTABLE ®6 CM. ON CASTORS WITH BRAKE oy —

d6cm ANODIZING
HEIGHT : 70 cm
HEIGHT : 80cm

HEIGHT : 100 cm
HEIGHT : 120 cm

(For electrostatic paint colors white-black-beige-brown etc. upon request)

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 5 X5 CM
5X5cm ANODIZING
HEIGHT : 70cm
HEIGHT : 80cm

HEIGHT : 100 cm
HEIGHT : 120 cm

(For electrostatic paint colors white-black-beige-brown etc. upon request)

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 5 X5 CM ON CASTORS WITH BRAKE

5X5cm ANODIZING
HEIGHT : 70cm
HEIGHT : 80cm
HEIGHT : 100 cm
HEIGHT : 120 cm

(For electrostatic paint colors white-black-beige-brown etc. upon request)

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




TABLE WORKTOP LEGS ALUMINIUM & WOOD -17-

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE WITH (BASE FOR) TRABERSA ﬁ —
HEIGHT : 70 CM §~‘{ HEIGHT 10cm

HEIGHT : 80 CM

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST
———
SQUARE 5 X5 CM WOOD
HEIGHT : 70 CM
HEIGHT : 80 CM
l
L F

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUES

ROUND ADJUSTABLE ® 6 CM ALUMINIUM -WOOD
HEIGHT: 70 CM

N. ALUMINIUM - GOLD BASE FOR WOOD
HEIGHT: 80 CM

N. ALUMINIUM - GOLD BASE FOR WOOD

HEIGHT: 70 CM
N. ALUMINIUM - GOLD BASE FOR GLASS
HEIGHT: 80 CM
N. ALUMINIUM - GOLD BASE FOR GLASS

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

ROUND ADJUSTABLE ®6 CM FOR GLASS ‘ /
NAT.ALUMINUM - GLOSSYALUMIN
HEIGHT: 70 CM ANODIZING FOR GLASS

HEIGHT : 80 CM >>

HEIGHT : 100 CM >>

HEIGHT: 120 CM >>

HEIGHT : 70 CM ANOD. FOR GLASS ON CASTORS
HEIGHT : 80 CM >> >>
HEIGHT : 100 CM >> >>
HEIGHT : 120 CM >> >>

(CASTORS WITH BRAKE)

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




TABLE WORKTOP LEGS -18-
ROUND ADJUSTABLE ® 8 CM
OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST
HEIGHT : 70 cm ANODIZING
>> : 80cm >>
>>  :100cm >>
>>  :120cm >>
>> : 70 cm ANODIZING ON CASTORS
>> : 80cm >> >>
>>  :100cm >> >>
>>  :120cm >> >> (CASTORS WITH BRAKE) J
ROUND ADJUSTABLE ®8 CM FOR GLASS - - ~ -
-~
HEIGHT: 70 cm ANODIZING FOR GLASS
>> : 80cm >>
>> :100cm >>
>> :120cm >>
>> : 70 cm ANODIZING FOR GLASS ON CASTORS
>> : 80cm >> >> ‘
>> :100cm >> >>
>> :120cm >> >> \‘
(CASTORS WITH BRAKE) -, ‘
OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST < 3

ROUND ADJUSTABLE @14 CM

NATURAL ALUMINIUM
GLOSSY ALUMINIUM

HEIGHT: 70 - 90cm ANODIZING

HEIGHT:110 - 130 cm >>

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE

HEIGHT: 70 cm
>> . 80cm
>> :100cm
>> :120cm

SQUARE HEAVY Type

HEIGHT: 70cm
>> : 80cm
>> :100cm
>> :120cm

8X8cm

ANODIZING
>>

>>
>>

8X8CM
ANODIZING

>>

>>

>>

HEAVY Type

8x8cm
—

3SSem

355em




BASE SUPPORT TABLE (U) - ALUMINIUM (8mm x 80mm)

-10-

SIZES
HEIGHT WIDTH  NAT.ALUM
70CM X 60CM
70CM X 65CM
70CM X 70CM
80CM X 60CM
80CM X 65CM
80CM X 70CM

Mo

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

TABLE BASE 5cm x 5cm

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 5cm x 5cm

WIDTH NAT.ALUM GLOSSYALUM

REVERSE
SIZES

HEIGHT

70CM X 60CM
70CM X 70CM
70CM X 80CM
70CM X 90CM
80CM X 60CM
80CM X 70CM
80CM X 80CM
80CM X 90CM

REVERSE
WITH ALUMINIUM BASES

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 5cm x 5cm ()

WIDTH NAT.ALUM GLOSSYALUM

SIZES

HEIGHT

70CM X 60CM
70CM X 70CM
70CM X 80CM
70CM X 90CM
80CM X 60CM
80CM X 70CM
80CM X 80CM
80CM X 90CM

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

(SQUARE ADJUSTABLE 5cm x 5cm)- Closed

WIDTH NAT.ALUM GLOSSYALUM

SIZES

HEIGHT

70CM X 60CM
70CM X 70CM
70CM X 80CM
70CM X 90CM
80CM X 60CM
80CM X 70CM
80CM X 80CM
80CM X 90CM

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




Aluminum Profiles GOLA (L) - (U) -20-

Aluminum Profiles GOLA (L) Length410cm

Aluminum Profiles GOLA (U) Length 410cm

NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUMINIUM - ELECTROSTATIC COATING

END CAPS inner & outer corner

“*\»« }g

inner & outer corner

T




GOLA profile for hanging units -21-

NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUMINIUM - ELECTROSTATIC COATING

Length 410cm/205cm

profile for hanging units

GOLA PROFILE - VERTICAL - Vertical Double / Vertical Single

NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUMINIUM - ELECTROSTATIC COATING

Length 460 cm /230 cm

66,5
Vertical Double

Vertical Double




DECORATIVE EXTRUDED FOR MELAMINE 16 -18-20 MM COLORS: NAT.ALUMINIUM -22-

18.4 [ 204 224
1,2:T 1,2:T 1,2:T
16.0 | 18.0J Lz_q.g

NATURAL ALUMINIUM
STICK LENGTH 2,90 METR.

PRICE /METR 16 MM
PRICE /METR 18 MM
PRICE /METR 20 MM

SIZES SIZES SIZES
(CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM (CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM (CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM
72-82 x 29,8 140-155 x 29,8 215-230 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8 140-155 x 34,8 215-230 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8 140-155 x 39,8 215-230 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8 140-155 x 44,8 215-230 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8 140-155 x 49,8 215-230 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8 140-155 x 54,8 215-230 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8 140-155 x 59,8 215-230 x 59,8
72-82x 71,8 140-155 x 71,8 215-230 x 71,8
92-102 x 29,8 165-180 x 29,8 240-255 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8 165-180 x 34,8 240-255 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8 165-180 x 39,8 240-255 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8 165-180 x 44,8 240-255 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8 165-180 x 49,8 240-255 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8 165-180 x 54,8 240-255 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8 165-180 x 59,8 240-255 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8 165-180 x 71,8 240-255 x 71,8
115-130 x 29,8 190-205 x 29,8 265-280 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8 190-205 x 34,8 265-280 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8 190-205 x 39,8 265-280 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8 190-205 x 44,8 265-280 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8 190-205 x 49,8 265-280 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8 190-205 x 54,8 265-280 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8 190-205 x 59,8 265-280 x 59,8
115-130 x 71,8 190-205 x 71,8 265-280 x 71,8
Decorative aluminium for melamine 18mm COLORS: NAT.ALUMINIUM

Length 300 cm

18
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DECORATIVE EXTRUDED FOR MELAMINE 16 - 18 - 20 MM
COLORS: GLOSSY ALUMINIUM

STICK LENGTH 2,90 METR.

SIZES

(CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

-23-
18.4
204
J&..OJ
224
20.0 l
GLOSSY ALUMINIUM
PRICE /METR 16 MM
PRICE/ METR 18 MM
PRICE/ METR 20 MM
SIZES SIZES
(CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM (CM) 16 MM 18 MM 20 MM

140-155 x 29,8
140-155 x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180 x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

215-230 x 29,8
215-230x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255 x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8




EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM PROFILE HANDLE -24-
TYPE-1-2-4 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T1-T2-T4

NAT.ALUMINIUM
SIZES

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm
49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm
280,0 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS & different radius, UPON REQUEST R
TYPE-7 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T 7

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM
SIZES

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm
49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm
280,0 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS & different radius, UPON REQUEST
TYPE-5 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T 5

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM
SIZES.

20,1

94
29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm
49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm

280.0 cm 3]

15,0

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST
TYPE-6 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T 6

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM
SIZES

~~

T6 28,0

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
448 cm
49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm

Lu J
280.0 cm 19,0

71,8 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




TYPE-8 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T 8 -25-

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM
SIZES

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm
49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm

280,0 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

TYPE-9 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T9

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM.
SIZES

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm

49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm
280,0 cm

T9 [

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

TYPE-10 : EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PROFILE CABINET HANDLE T 10

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM.
SIZES

29,8 cm
34,8 cm
39,8 cm
44,8 cm

49,8 cm
54,8 cm
59,8 cm
71,8 cm
280,0 cm

T10 i

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST 19,5 mm

TYPE : ALUMINIUM profile FOR KITCHEN CABINET DOORS (without handle)

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM.
SIZES

29,8cm € 2.43
348cm € 2.87
39,8cm € 3.20
448 cm € 3.60
49,8cm € 3.97
548cm € 4.38
59,.8cm € 4.77
71,8cm € 5.70

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




HANDLE FOR CABINET DOORS (SELF-ADHESIVE) N-1 -26-

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM

SIZES
10.0cm
15.0cm
20.0cm
29.6 cm
34.6 cm
39.6 cm
44.6 cm
49.6 cm
54.6 cm
59.6 cm
71.6 cm

280.0 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

' N-1 SELF-ADHESIVE
- ] - 7 I |

36,5 )

]

HANDLE FOR CABINET DOORS (SELF-ADHESIVE & SCREWED) N-2

NAT.ALUMINIUM - GLOSSY ALUM

SIZES
10.0 cm
15.0cm
20.0 cm
29.6 cm
34.6 cm
39.6 cm
44.6 cm
49.6 cm
54.6 cm
59.6 cm
71.6 cm

280.0 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

N- 2 SELF-ADHESIVE

_

ALUMINIUM PROFILE HANDLE, CURVED

SIZES
10.0 cm
15.0 cm
20.0 cm
29.6 cm
34.6 cm
39.6 cm
44,6 cm
49.6 cm
54.6 cm
59.6 cm
71.6 cm
280.0 cm

=
[

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

COLORS N.ALUMINIUM

i 13,0mm |

- ZZ

10,0 mm

HANDLES (® 12)

SIZES
20 cm
25 cm
30 cm
35 cm
40 cm
45 cm
50 cm
62 cm
70 cm
80 cm
90 cm
110 cm

COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

HANDLES (® 8)
o

G s ARl fr—
e sk =
@8 mm x 15 cm - 38:101 |
8 mun x 16 cm - 38102 ' EEmmm— |
@8 mm x 18 cm - 38-103 -’—Er
o8 mm x 16 cm - 38-104 —-—
8 mm x 16 cm - 38-105 v
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WORKTOP END CAP

TYPE: FOR KITCHEN WORKTOPS / GLUE IN
THICKNESS 4mm

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM GOLD, WHITE
BEIGE - BLACK - BROWN (OXIDIZED),
BROWN LACQUERED .

SIZES

3x40cm
3x64 cm
3x80cm
4 x40 cm
4 x 64 cm
4 x80cm

different radius, UPON REQUEST

-27-

TYPE: FOR KITCHEN WORKTOPS WITH HOLES
& WITH OUT HOLES

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, WHITE
BEIGE - BLACK ............
SIZES

2X 64 cm
2X 80 cm
3X 40 cm
3X 64 cm
3X 80 cm
3X 290 cm
4X 40 cm
4X 64 cm
4X 80 cm

4X 90/92 cm
4 X290 cm
different radius, UPON REQUEST

TYPE: ALUMINIUM SHEET FOR KITCHEN WORKTOPS / GLUE IN

COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
SIZES

3X 64cm

TYPE: FOR KITCHEN WORKTOP THICKNESS 3MM
COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
SIZES
3,56 X 64 cm WATER STOP )
3,5X 84 cm WATER STOP
4,5 X 64 cm WATER STOP
4,5X 84 cm WATER STOP -
5,0 X 64 cm
5,0 X 84 cm
6,0 X 64 cm
6,0 X 84 cm 7

3,5X 64 cm WATER STOP (with special form)
45X 64 cm WATER STOP (with special form)

v




KITCHEN WORKTOP COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, WHITE LACQUERED, BLACK, -28-

CONNECTORS

BROWN (OXIDIZED), BROWN LACQUERED, BEIGE.

No - 129
2cm X 63 cm
2cm x 80 cm

No - 101,103,105,108,
112,115,116,126.

3cm x 63 cm

3cm x 80 cm

No - 117
3cm x 63 cm
3cm x 80 cm

No - 104,106,109,113,
120,121,124,

4cm x 63 cm

4cm x 80 cm

4cm x 90-92cm(No120)

ar
aten 18 ENQTINO 110 IO |-

No — 120 by special processing

4cm x 63 cm
4cm x 80 cm

No - 125 (R1-R4)

4cm X 65 cm
4cm x 80 cm

HaTO 118

No - 102
4cm x 63 cm
4cm x 80 cm

No - 118
4cm x 63 cm
4cm x 80 cm

No - 110
3cm x 63 cm
3cm x 80 cm

No - 111
4cm x 63 cm
4cm x 80 cm

T o0 | eTn 174

No - 107
1,8cm x 63 cm

No - 119,123
6cm x 63 cm
6cm x 80 cm

No - 122
5cm x 63 cm
5cm x 80 cm




KITCHEN WORKTOP UPSTAND SEAL AND SPLASH BACK WITH A RECESS

KITCHEN WORKTOP UPSTAND SEAL AND SPLASH BACK WITH A RECESS

FOR TILING-IN OR GLAZING-IN .....

ANODIZING
NAT. ALUMINIUM - BROWN (OXIDIZED)

electrostatic paint
WHITE, BLACK

Length 320 cm

OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST

KITCHEN WORKTOP UPSTAND SEAL AND SPLASH BACK WITH A RECESS

10 mm

105 mm

376
mm

-20-

ANODIZING
NAT. ALUMINIUM - BROWN (OXIDIZED)

electrostatic paint
WHITE, BLACK

Length 320 cm

OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST

18 mm

185 mm

375

KITCHEN WORKTOP UPSTAND SEAL AND SPLASH BACK (N-1 - 15x15mm) & (No3 - 20x20mm)

ANODIZING
NAT. ALUMINIUM - BROWN (OXIDIZED)

electrostatic paint
WHITE, BLACK

N-1 (15mm x 15mm) Length 350 cm

L: =No 1
[
l_1 5..‘._1

N-3 (20mm x 20mm)  Length 320 cm

=No 3

—20mn—

OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST




KITCHEN WORKTOP UPSTAND SEAL AND SPLASH BACK - ALUMINIUM N- 2 -30-

59
ANODIZING

NAT. ALUMINIUM

electrostatic paint
WHITE, BLACK

45,0

Length 250 cm
Length 320 cm

Length 500 cm /
N- 2

OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST

DECORATIVE PROFILE OF WORKTOP placement with silicone glue (FOR WORKTOP 3,4 & 6 CM)

ANODIZING

NAT. ALUMINIUM
OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST

FOR WORKTOP 3cm x 320cm Length
FOR WORKTOP 4cm x 320cm >>
FOR WORKTOP 6cm x 320cm >>

PLASTIC EXTERNAL ANGLE 3 cm
PLASTIC EXTERNAL ANGLE 4 cm
PLASTIC EXTERNAL ANGLE 6 cm

ALUMINIUM EXTERNAL ANGLE 3 cm
ALUMINIUM EXTERNAL ANGLE 4 cm
ALUMINIUM EXTERNAL ANGLE 6 cm

DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 3,5 X 64 cm
DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 3,5X 84 cm
DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 4,5 X 64 cm
DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 45X 84 cm
DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 6,0 X 64 cm
DECORATIVE profile (side) SCREW IN 6,0 X 84 cm

ALUMINIUM PLINTH BASE CUPBOARD with rubber COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

i’ TUBE
ANGLE 135°

ANGLE 90"

PLINTH 10 cm. LENGTH -320 cm
PLINTH 15 cm. LENGTH -320 cm
ANGLE 90°-10 cm

ANGLE 135°-10 cm

TUBE 10 cm

ANGLE 90°-15cm

ANGLE 135°-15 cm

TUBE 15cm

plastic connection

OTHER COLORS UPON REQUEST




FRAME ON LEGS (FOR SITTING KITCHEN CUPBOARDS)

SIZES
LENGTH WIDTH WITH OUT WITH
(CM) (CM™M) DECORATIVE EXTRUDED DECORATIVE EXTRUDED
FROM 100 -120 X 56-76
>> 121 -140 X 56-76
>> 141 -160 X 56-76
>> 161 -180 X 56-76
>> 181 -200 X 56-76
>> 201 -220 X 56-76
>> 221 -240 X 56-76

>> 241 -260 X 56-76
>> 261 - 280 56 - 76

x

PRICE/M WITH OUT DECORATIVE EXTRUDED

PRICE/M WITH DECORATIVE EXTRUDED

PART FRAME ON LEGS (4 ANGLE, 4 T, 16 SUPPORT, SCREW )
The above prices do not include legs.

KITCHEN WORKTOP RAIL COLORS: GOLD, CHROME.
KITCHEN ALIA HANGING RAIL

TUBE FOR WORK TOP RAIL ®16 120 cm
FIXING BRACKET

ANGLE 90 & 135 (INT. & EXT.)

TUBE END COVER

COMPLETE HANGING RAIL
HOOKS FOR HANGING RAIL

-31-




SIZES 25X25cm

SALVATIERE}
GRANIT

TOPAZIO

YELLOW
BEIGE }

BLACK

BLUE PEARL}

ACCESSORIES FOR KITCHEN DRAWERS

aluminium-Wood, Cutlery Tray, Drawer Insert

SIZES

16,3 cm
21,3cm
26,3 cm
31,3cm
36,3 cm
41,3 cm
46,3cm
51,3cm

BaBog
42,3

16,3 21,3 26,3 31,3 36,3 41,3 46,3 51,3

CONNECTION BOXES ALUMINIUM PROFILE (with plastic bases & rubber)

SIZES
60 cm
70 cm
80 cm
90 cm
100 cm
120 cm
140 cm
150 cm
160 cm

other sizes upon request




GLIDER FOR BUILT-IN APPLIANCES

-3

\ \
[ !
WORKTOP CONNECTORS (CONNECTING BOLT) CUPBOARD HANGING BRACKETS
o ¢ ,
= 1 \ Vo
|' | | P
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PROTECTIVE PLASTIC KNOBS FOR CUPBOARD DOORS

o A "
,‘ ;‘.“’M' K / A \
e . sk
ij"“ ‘ A n I'
) (?.‘r .‘:“.v ="

CLEAR PLASTIC WITH PIERCING
RUBBER PROTECTOR FOR PLINTH, TRANSPARENT 16mm & 18mm.

CLEAR PLASTIC STICKER

LENGTH 375 CM

16mm

18mm




DECORATIVE PROFILE OF ALUMINIUM FOR DOORS AND FURNITURES -34-
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GOLD

SIZES

PROFIL RUDNER 12 x 5mm LENGTH 250 cm

PROFIL LINE 20 x 5mm >>

PROFIL Alumin. 5 x 5mm >>

PROFIL Alumin. 3 x 5mm >>

PROFIL Alumin. 3 x 8 mm >>

PROFIL Alumin. 3 x10mm >>

PROFIL Alumin. 3 x10mm >> GLOSSY ALUM.

-
80 10,0 50 12,0 20,0
3.0 30 50
O — L'_‘] ) 5

ALUMINIUM PROFILE FOR HOTEL LUGGAGE STANDS AND WORKTOP
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GOLD

PROFIL No 1 BUILT 8 Smm
s S SIZES

g! | Y
E M
S 6 mm 35cm
_— 1 40 cm
ol T 45 cm
3,.6mm 50 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

PROFIL No 2 STICK-ON No2
SIZES

éL m 1 35CM x 3,2cm
i " 40CM x 32cm
‘ 45CM x 3,2cm
_32mm_ 50 CM x 3,2 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST

PROFIL No 3 STICK-ON SIZES

e o 35CM x 1,6 cm
Rl NN 40CM x 1,6 cm
5 45CM x 1,6 cm
50CM x 1,6 cm

OTHER SIZES & COLORS UPON REQUEST




LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE

-35-

TYPE 201 STRAIGHT LEG
Bom
10em
12em SIZES non painted/natural
8 cm
10 cm
12 cm
TYPE 202 OBLIQUE LEG
SIZES non painted/natural
11 cm

CONE LEG —TYPE - 203 A
non painted/natural

Height 10cm / 8cm X 8cm

CONE LEG - TYPE -
non painted/natural

Height 10cm / 8,5cm X 8,5cm

203
C

203 B CONE LEG - TYPE - 203 C
non painted/natural

Height 7cm / 5,5cm X 5,5cm

TYPE 204

STRAIGHT LEG WITHOUT BASE

SIZES non painted/natural

6.5 cm
8.5 cm
10,5 cm




LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE

Eom
10cm
12cm

TYPE 205 NEW LEG

non painted/natural

SIZES

8cm
10 cm
12 cm

-36-

TYPE 206 STRAIGHT LEG

non painted/natural
SIZES

20 cm

TYPE 207 STRAIGHT LEG WITHOUT BASE

non painted/natural
SIZES

18,5 cm

SQUARE LEG GRANTS (WITH OUT LEGS)

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SIZES
7 X7 x1lcm
8 x 8 x1lcm
9 x9 xlcm
10x10x1cm
12x12x1cm
14x14x1cm

] 1
N K




LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE

-37-

TYPE 301

ALUMINIUM LEG @35

SIZES

8cm
10 cm
12 cm

TYPE 302

ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG ®35

SIZES

8cm
10 cm
12 cm

TYPE 303

ROUNDED ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG $35

SIZES

8cm
10cm
12 cm
15cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

TYPE 304

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG 30 X 30

SIZES
8cm

10 cm
12 cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST




LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE

-38-

TYPE 307

SQUARE ALUMINIUM LEG 25 X 25

SIZES

10 cm
12 cm
15 cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

TYPE 308

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG 25 X 25

SIZES

10 cm
12 cm
15cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

TYPE 309

TYPE “T” SQUARE ALUMINIUM LEG 25 X 25

SIZES

10 cm
12 cm
15cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

TYPE 310

TYPE “T” SQUARE ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG 25 X 25

SIZES
10 cm

12 cm
15cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST




LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE

-30-

TYPE 312

ROUNDED ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG $35

SIZES
10 cm
12 cm
15cm

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

o "_’;"‘E

TYPE 311

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG 50 X 50

T

N

SIZES
20 cm
25cm
30 cm
OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
: TYPE 313
SOUARE ADJUSTABLE ALUMINIUM LEG 80 X 80
SIZES
20 cm
25cm
30 cm
OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
LEGS FOR MULTIPLE USE
TYPE 305 TYPE 306
ANGLED ALUMINIUM LEG COMBINED ALUMINIUM & WOOD ANGLED LEG
SIZES SIZES
HEIGHT 15 cm HEIGHT 15 cm

80 mm O

I_ O o11




CARPET & FLOOR CONNECTORS AND EDGES SCREW IN from Aluminium -40-

TYPE: ROUNDED - 32mm TOP CONNECTOR

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: ROUNDED - 60mm- CONNECTOR

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: ANGLED CONNECTOR/EDGING

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: STAIRS EXTRUDED

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
120 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
150 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

TYPE: STAIRS EXTRUDED WITH RUBBER
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
120 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
150 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
200 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

6 cm

Ilu

uum”
|||I|l|mm

 m—

5

3.2 mm ﬁ % 1.4 mm
8 = -

7mm

| e |

20.5 mm
18 mm

| 25 mm
27.5 mm

ASRGSAGRES.

In the packing of each product there are the screws, and Fixings Plastic




CARPET & FLOOR CONNECTORS AND EDGES - with self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect -41-

TYPE: ROUNDED - 32mm TOP CONNECTOR \
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect

SIZES o _‘J__
100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold “"" ) ;"‘_"
166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold S ;

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold l 32 mm

250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: ROUNDED -16mm- CONNECTOR
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect

SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

= ]

16,0 mm

TYPE: ROUNDED - 60mm- CONNECTOR
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: ANGLED CONNECTOR/EXTRUDED
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: DIFFERENT LEVEL EXTRUDED 7-12 mm
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING

TYPE: DIFFERENT LEVEL EXTRUDED 12-16 mm
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
SIZES

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold

250 cm BROWN OXIDIZING




PROFILE FOR FLOOR LAMINATE from Aluminium COLOR: NATURAL ALUMINIUM - GOLD -42-

TYPE: PROFILE CORNER FOR 5
LAMINATE & TILE

SIZES

100 cm
120 cm
150 cm
250 cm

346

TYPE: FINISH PROFILE FOR
LAMINATE & TILE

SIZES
250 cm

TYPE: PROFILE FOR JOINTS

SIZES
250 cm

TYPE: TUBE AND BRACKET FOR
HOLDING STAIRS CARPET

SIZES \ J%f}_

100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
120 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold R -
150 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold l

TYPE: DOOR BOTTOM BRUSH DRAUGHT EXCLUDER With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect

COLORS : NAT. ALUMINIUM - BROWN OXIDIZING electrostatic
BI

SIZES
100 cm
150 cm




WALL ANGLES from Aluminium

TYPE: ANGLE ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
SIZES
ANGLED Stick-on_25X25

Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
BROWN OXIDIZED

100 cm
166 cm
250 cm
250 cm

ANGLED Stick-on_50 X 50
With self-adhesive foam tape of double aspect
100 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
166 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm Nat. Aluminium - Gold
250 cm BROWN OXIDIZED

TYPE: ANGLED EXTRUDED WITH OUT GLUE
SIZES

ANGLED 25 X 25
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
BROWN OXIDIZED

100 cm
166 cm
250 cm
250 cm

ANGLED 50 X 50
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
Nat. Aluminium - Gold
BROWN OXIDIZED

100 cm
166 cm
250 cm
250 cm

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM, GOLD

COLORS: GOLD, NATURAL ALUMINIUM

— 50mm——mo-—

DECORATIVE PROFILE OF TILES FROM ALUMINIUM

SIZES PRICE / STICK 280cm
2.8mx 8 mm
2.8 mx10mm
2.8 mx12mm

AN
==\ AN
p— — e
—~—— — —

- 43-

|

50mm




ALUMINUM HANDLE FOR WARDROBE DOORS (with brush) -44-

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
SIZES

HANDLE - 18mm  LENGTH 2,90m

without handle 18 mm >> 2,90m
-
Q%- |
SIZES 3.0

HANDLE - 22mm LENGTH 2,90m e
without handle 22 mm  >> 2,90m a1 | 28,2

SIZES r 334 1. i 33,4 1

HANDLE - 26 mm LENGTH 2,90m
without handle 26 mm >> 2,90m

l—16,0

PROFIL SLIDING WARDROBE No 1000 (for 16mm & 18mm melamine) NATURAL ALUMINIUM

UP DRIVE (2,0m-4,0m-6,0m)
DOWN DRIVE (2,0m-4,0m-6,0m)
PARTITIONS  (2,0m-4,0m)

HANDLE (2.8m)
WHEELS WARDROBE up and down
BRUSH

RUBBER TO GLASS 4mm

SN
a |

g‘v\aiz‘;




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH TWO SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass) -45-

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SIZES

HEIGHT wiDTH No 1300 NOEOOO

2,00 x1,60
2,20x 1,60
2,40 x1,60
2,60 x 1,60
2,80x1,60
3,00 x 1,60

2,00 x1,80
2,20x1,80
2,40 x1,80
2,60 x1,80
2,80x1,80
3,00 x1,80

2,00 x 2,00
2,20 x 2,00
2,40x 2,00
2,60 x 2,00
2,80x 2,00
3,00 x 2,00

No 1000
FOR 16mm & 18mm MELAMINE

s ©D

SIZES

No 3000

WITH TWO (2) SLIDING DOORS
(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

Soft-closing

(No 2000 ovaL) (No 3000 square)
FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9mm

SIZES

No 3000 No 3000

HEIGHT wiDTH NO 1300 No %000 HEIGHT wipTH No 10£)O No %OOO

2,00x 2,20
2,20x 2,20
2,40x 2,20
2,60 x 2,20
2,80x2,20
3,00x 2,20

2,00x 2,40
2,20x2,40
2,40x 2,40
2,60x2,40
2,80x2,40
3,00x 2,40

2,00x 2,60
2,20x 2,60
2,40x 2,60
2,60 x 2,60
2,80x2,60
3,00 x 2,60

2,00 x 2,80
2,20x 2,80
2,40x 2,80
2,60 x 2,80
2,80x2,80
3,00 x 2,80

2,00 x 3,00
2,20 x 3,00
2,40 x 3,00
2,60 x 3,00
2,80 x 3,00
3,00 x 3,00

2,00 x 3,20
2,20x 3,20
2,40x 3,20
2,60 x 3,20
2,80x 3,20
3,00 x 3,20

IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000-3000) 8MM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm
OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH TWO SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass) -46-
COLORS: BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK = ----- GOLD

No 2000 ovar No 2000 ovar

(BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK) (GOLD)

WITH TWO (2) SLIDING DOORS

Soft-closing
SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM)
HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN
BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD
2,00x 1,60 2,00 x2,20 2,00x 2,80
2,20 x 1,60 2,20 x 2,20 2,20x 2,80
2,40 x 1,60 2,40 x 2,20 2,40x 2,80
2,60 x 1,60 2,60 x 2,20 2,60 x 2,80
2,80x1,60 2,80 x2,20 2,80x 2,80
3,00 x 1,60 3,00 x 2,20 3,00 x 2,80
2,00x1,80 2,00 x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00
2,20x1,80 2,20 x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00
2,40x1,80 2,40 x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00
2,60x1,80 2,60 x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00
2,80x1,80 2,80 x2,40 2,80 x 3,00
3,00x1,80 3,00 x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00
2,00 x 2,00 2,00 x 2,60 2,00 x 3,20
2,20 x 2,00 2,20 x 2,60 2,20x 3,20
2,40 x 2,00 2,40 x 2,60 2,40 x 3,20
2,60 x 2,00 2,60 x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80 x 3,20
3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000) 8MM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH THREE SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass) -47-
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

No 1000 No (2000 OVAL) (NO 3000 SQUARE)

FOR 16mm & 18mm MELAMINE FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9/mm

& O D

WITH THREE (3) SLIDING DOORS
(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

Soft-closing
SIZES SIZES SIZES
(C™M) (CM) (CM)
NO 3000 NO 3000 NO 3000
HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000 HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000 HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000
2,00x 1,60 2,00 x 2,20 2,00 x2,80
2,20 x 1,60 2,20 x 2,20 2,20x 2,80
2,40 x 1,60 2,40 x 2,20 2,40 x 2,80
2,60 x1,60 2,60 x 2,20 2,60 x2,80
2,80x1,60 2,80 x 2,20 2,80 x2,80
3,00 x1,60 3,00 x 2,20 3,00 x2,80
2,00x 1,80 2,00 x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00
2,20x 1,80 2,20 x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00
2,40 x 1,80 2,40 x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00
2,60 x1,80 2,60 x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00
2,80x1,80 2,80 x 2,40 2,80 x 3,00
3,00x1,80 3,00 x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00
2,00 x 2,00 2,00 x 2,60 2,00 x 3,20
2,20 x 2,00 2,20 x 2,60 2,20 x 3,20
2,40 x 2,00 2,40 x 2,60 2,40 x 3,20
2,60 x 2,00 2,60 x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x 2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80 x 3,20
3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000-3000) 8MM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH THREE SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass) -48-
COLORS: BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK -
B
NO 2000 ovar FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9/mm NO 2000 ovaL
(BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK) (GOLD)
WITH THREE (3) SLIDING DOORS
Soft-closing
SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM)
HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN
BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD

2,00x 1,60 2,00 x 2,20 2,00 x 2,80

2,20x 1,60 2,20 x 2,20 2,20 x 2,80

2,40 x 1,60 2,40x 2,20 2,40 x 2,80

2,60 x 1,60 2,60 x 2,20 2,60 x 2,80

2,80 x 1,60 2,80x 2,20 2,80 x 2,80

3,00 x 1,60 3,00 x 2,20 3,00 x 2,80

2,00 x1,80 2,00x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00

2,20 x 1,80 2,20 x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00

2,40 x 1,80 2,40 x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00

2,60 x1,80 2,60 x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00

2,80x1,80 2,80x 2,40 2,80 x 3,00

3,00 x 1,80 3,00 x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00

2,00 x 2,00 2,00 x 2,60 2,00 x 3,20

2,20 x 2,00 2,20 x 2,60 2,20 x 3,20

2,40 x 2,00 2,40 x 2,60 2,40 x 3,20

2,60 x 2,00 2,60 x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20

2,80 x 2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80 x 3,20

3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS

THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000) 8MM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH FOUR SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass)
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

L —

No 1000

FOR 16mm & 18mm MELAMINE

SIZES CM

NO 3000

HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000 HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000

2,00 x1,60
2,20 x1,60
2,40 x1,60
2,60 x 1,60
2,80x1,60
3,00 x 1,60

2,00 x1,80
2,20x1,80
2,40 x1,80
2,60x1,80
2,80x1,80
3,00 x 1,80

2,00 x 2,00
2,20x 2,00
2,40 x 2,00
2,60 x 2,00
2,80 x 2,00
3,00 x 2,00

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

-49-

(NO 2000 OVAL) (NO 3000 SQUARE)

(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

Soft-closing

SIZES CM

2,00 x 2,20
2,20x 2,20
2,40 x 2,20
2,60 x 2,20
2,80x2,20
3,00 x 2,20

2,00x 2,40
2,20x 2,40
2,40x 2,40
2,60 x 2,40
2,80x2,40
3,00 x 2,40

2,00 x 2,60
2,20 x 2,60
2,40 x 2,60
2,60 x 2,60
2,80 x 2,60
3,00 x 2,60

NO 3000

FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9/mm

SIZES CM

2,00 x 2,80
2,20x 2,80
2,40 x 2,80
2,60 x 2,80
2,80x2,80
3,00 x 2,80

2,00 x 3,00
2,20 x 3,00
2,40 x 3,00
2,60 x 3,00
2,80 x 3,00
3,00 x 3,00

2,00 x 3,20
2,20 x 3,20
2,40 x 3,20
2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x3,20
3,00 x 3,20

V@& D W

WITH FOUR (4) SLIDING DOORS

NO 3000

HEIGHT WIDTH NO 1000 NO 2000

IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000-3000) 8MM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm




SLIDING WARDROBE WITH FOUR SLIDING DOORS (without melamine and glass) -50-
COLORS: BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK = ----- GOLD

No 2000 ovaL FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9/mm No 2000 ovaL

(BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK) (GOLD)

WITH FOUR (4) SLIDING DOORS

Soft-closing
SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM) SIZES (CM)
HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN HEIGHT WIDTH BROWN
BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD BLACK GOLD
2,00x 1,60 2,00x 2,20 2,00 x 2,80
2,20x 1,60 2,20x 2,20 2,20 x 2,80
2,40 x 1,60 2,40 x 2,20 2,40 x 2,80
2,60x1,60 2,60x 2,20 2,60 x 2,80
2,80x1,60 2,80x2,20 2,80 x 2,80
3,00x 1,60 3,00x 2,20 3,00 x 2,80
2,00 x1,80 2,00x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00
2,20x1,80 2,20x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00
2,40 x 1,80 2,40 x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00
2,60x1,80 2,60x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00
2,80x1,80 2,80x2,40 2,80 x 3,00
3,00x1,80 3,00 x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00
2,00 x 2,00 2,00x 2,60 2,00 x 3,20
2,20x 2,00 2,20x 2,60 2,20 x 3,20
2,40 x 2,00 2,40 x 2,60 2,40 x 3,20
2,60 x 2,00 2,60 x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80 x 3,20
3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR (2000) 8BMM MELAMINE or GLASS 4-5-6-7-8-9mm




SLIDING WARDROBE SYSTEM with 2 DOORS- No 4000 (without melamine and glass)
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SIZES

HEIGHT- WIDTH

No 4000

WITH TWO (2) SLIDING DOORS

(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES

HEIGHT- WIDTH

SIZES

HEIGHT-WIDTH

2,00 x1,60 2,00x 2,20 2,00 x 2,80
2,20x 1,60 2,20x 2,20 2,20x 2,80
2,40 x1,60 2,40x 2,20 2,40x 2,80
2,60x 1,60 2,60x 2,20 2,60x2,80
2,80x1,60 2,80x 2,20 2,80x2,80
3,00 x 1,60 3,00x 2,20 3,00 x 2,80
2,00 x1,80 2,00x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00
2,20x 1,80 2,20x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00
2,40x1,80 2,40 x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00
2,60x1,80 2,60x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00
2,80x1,80 2,80x 2,40 2,80 x 3,00
3,00 x1,80 3,00x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00
2,00 x 2,00 2,00x 2,60 2,00 x 3,20
2,20x 2,00 2,20 x 2,60 2,20x 3,20
2,40 x 2,00 2,40x 2,60 2,40 x 3,20
2,60 x 2,00 2,60x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80x3,20
3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

-51-

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9 MM MELAMINE & GLASS




SLIDING WARDROBE SYSTEM with 3 DOORS- No 4000 (without melamine and glass) -52-
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

No 4000

No 4000
WITH THREE (3) SLIDING DOORS
(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES SIZES SIZES
HEIGHT- WIDTH HEIGHT- WIDTH HEIGHT-WIDTH
2,00 x1,60 2,00x 2,20 2,00x 2,80
2,20x 1,60 2,20 x 2,20 2,20x 2,80
2,40 x1,60 2,40x 2,20 2,40x 2,80
2,60x 1,60 2,60 x 2,20 2,60 x 2,80
2,80x1,60 2,80 x 2,20 2,80x2,80
3,00x 1,60 3,00x 2,20 3,00 x 2,80
2,00 x1,80 2,00x 2,40 2,00 x 3,00
2,20x 1,80 2,20 x 2,40 2,20 x 3,00
2,40 x1,80 2,40x 2,40 2,40 x 3,00
2,60x1,80 2,60 x 2,40 2,60 x 3,00
2,80x1,80 2,80x2,40 2,80x 3,00
3,00 x1,80 3,00 x 2,40 3,00 x 3,00
2,00 x 2,00 2,00x 2,60 2,00x 3,20
2,20x 2,00 2,20 x 2,60 2,20 x 3,20
2,40 x 2,00 2,40x 2,60 2,40x 3,20
2,60 x 2,00 2,60 x 2,60 2,60 x 3,20
2,80 x2,00 2,80 x 2,60 2,80x 3,20
3,00 x 2,00 3,00 x 2,60 3,00 x 3,20

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST
IN THE PRICE OF WARDROBE THEY ARE INCLUDED UP TO TWO PARTITIONS THE LITTLE BRUSH THE WHEELS
THE SCREWS FOR THE MONTAGE AND THE RUBBER WEDGE FOR 4/5/6/7/8/9 MM MELAMINE & GLASS




CURVED ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS

IT TAKES: PLEXIGLAS 3 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

——

e

- ,Tﬂ

-53-

CURVED ALUMINIUM FRAME WITH OUT PLEXIGLAS

SIZES
(CM)

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

CURVED ALUMINIUM FRAME WITH PLEXIGLAS 3 MM MOUNTED

PLEXIGLAS CATEGORY K PLEXIGLAS CATEGORY Z

SIZES
(CM)

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82 x 71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

(DIMENSIONS IN DECORATIVE PROFILE IS STANDARD)

SIZES
(CM)

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82 x 71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE (2-6-7- 8) -54-
OPENING & SLIDING IT TAKES: GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

fn*" @ I j

o

C

TYPE 2 -6 -7 -8
(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES SIZES SIZES
(Cm) (CM) (Cm)
72-82 x 29,8 140-155x 29,8 215-230 x 29,8
72-82x 34,8 140-155x 34,8 215-230 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8 140-155x 39,8 215-230 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8 140-155 x 44,8 215-230 x 44,8
72-82x 49,8 140-155x 49,8 215-230 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8 140-155 x 54,8 215-230 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8 140-155x 59,8 215-230 x 59,8
72-82x71,8 140-155x 71,8 215-230x 71,8
92-102 x 29,8 165-180 x 29,8 240-255x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8 165-180 x 34,8 240-255 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8 165-180 x 39,8 240-255x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8 165-180 x 44,8 240-255 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8 165-180 x 49,8 240-255 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8 165-180 x 54,8 240-255 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8 165-180 x 59,8 240-255 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8 165-180x 71,8 240-255x 71,8
115-130x 29,8 190-205 x 29,8 265-280 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8 190-205 x 34,8 265-280 x 34,8
115-130x 39,8 190-205 x 39,8 265-280 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8 190-205 x 44,8 265-280 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8 190-205 x 49,8 265-280 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8 190-205 x 54,8 265-280 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8 190-205 x 59,8 265-280 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8 190-205x 71,8 265-280x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE (2-6-7-8)

OPENING & SLIDING IT TAKES: GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.

COLORS: BROWN OXIDIZED - BLACK

TYPE 2-6-7-8

GLOSSY ALUMINIUM - GOLD

(BROWN ANODIZED - BLACK)

SIZES (CM)
BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

72-82 x 29,8
72-82x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82x49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES (CM)

140-155x 29,8
140-155x 34,8
140-155x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

TYPE 2 -

SIZES (CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230x 34,8
215-230x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255 x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

-55-

6-7-8

(GLOSSY ALUMIN.- GOLD)

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 1

IT TAKES: WOOD 4-8MM, GLASS 4MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM
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SIZES
(CM)

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES
CM)

140-155 x 29,8
140-155x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155x 44,8
140-155x 49,8
140-155x 54,8
140-155x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180 x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

TYPE 1
(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES
(CM)

215-230x 29,8
215-230 x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255 x 29,8
240-255x 34,8
240-255x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 4

OPENING & SLIDING IT TAKES: WOOD 4-8MM, GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SIZES
(CM)

72-82x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES
(CM)

140-155x 29,8
140-155x 34,8
140-155x 39,8
140-155x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES
(CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230 x 34,8
215-230x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

“L20_

TYPE 4

-57-




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 4
OPENING & SLIDING IT TAKES: WOOD 4-8MM, GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.

COLORS: BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82 x 71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130 x 29,8
115-130x 34,8
115-130x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

TYPE 4
(BLACK - BROWN ANODIZED)

SIZES (CM)

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES (CM)

140-155 x 29,8
140-155 x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180 x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

GOLD - GLOSSY ALUMINIUM

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

-58-

TYPE 4
(GOLD - GLOSSY ALUMIN. )

SIZES (CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255 x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD




BIG WHEELS FOR FRAME ALUMINIUM TYPE 2, 4,6,7 & 8 AND FOR WOODEN DOOR -59-

WHEELS FOR FRAME TYPE 2 ,4,6,7,& 8 /(SET)
PROFILE (DRIVER) MORE /MET.
PROFILE (DRIVER) UNDER /MET.




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 3
IT TAKES: GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.
COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

OPENING & SLIDING

SIZES
(CM)

72-82x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

SIZES
(CM)

140-155x 29,8
140-155x 34,8
140-155x 39,8
140-155x 44,8
140-155x 49,8
140-155x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES
(CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230 x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

s

TYPE 3

94

-60-

(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 3
OPENING & SLIDING IT TAKES: GLASS 4 MM. EASY TO ASSEMBLE.

COLORS: BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED

SIZES (CM)

72-82x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

TYPE 3
(BLACK - BROWN ANODIZED )

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES (CM)

140-155 x 29,8
140-155 x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180 x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205 x 71,8

GOLD - GLOSSY ALUMINIUM

BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD

-61-

TYPE 3
(GOLD - GLOSSY ALUMIN.)

SIZES (CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230 x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8
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BROWN GLOSSY AL.
BLACK GOLD




HINGE FOR PROFILE IN ALUMINIUM FRAME TYPE 3 CLICK TO BRAKE -62-

HINGE STRAIGHT COMPLETE
Q ' -
-& L

——

% HINGE ALF NECK COMPLETE

o

HINGE HIGH NECK COMPLETE

CLICK TO BRAKE =—

HINGE FOR PROFILE IN ALUMINIUM FRAME TYPE 3

(ST S HINGE STRAIGHT COMPLETE

~ (§41
4 = ek
M%Q\Q— "ﬁ HINGE ALF NECK COMPLETE

HINGE HIGH NECK COMPLETE

HINGE 135° COMPLETE




| GAS SPRINGS FOR LIFT-UPS

o

GAS SPRINGS COMPLETE

S

| HINGES & ACCESSORIES FOR GLASS DOORS
| .

PLANTED HINGES FOR GLASS

L % STEEL PLATE FOR CLASP (IN MAGNET)

MAGNETIC CLASP (SCREW)

SMALL WHEELS FOR FRAME ALUMINIUM TYPE 3

PRICE
WHEELS FOR FRAME TYPE 3
PROFILE (DRIVER) MORE
PROFILE (DRIVER) UNDER

I 2|
00
vBEmn

( |




| ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 5 -64-
| IT TAKES: PANELS (WOODEN 4-8MM, GLASS 4MM E.T.C.). EASY TO ASSEMBLE

COLORS: NATURAL ALUMINIUM

SIZES
(CM)

72-82x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES
(CM)

140-155x 29,8
140-155x 34,8
140-155x 39,8
140-155x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

L20_|

ACCEPT THE FACE VENEER,
ECT, FORMICA

TYPE 5

(NATURAL ALUMINIUM)

SIZES
(CM)

215-230 x 29,8
215-230 x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255x 34,8
240-255 x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 2

OPENING & SLIDING BOARD WITH ALUMINIUM MOUNTED
COLORS: (NATURAL ALUMINIUM) -- (BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED) -- (GOLD — GLOSSY ALUM.)
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BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED

-65-

TYPE 2

GOLD - GLOSSY ALUM.

BOARD WITH ALUMINIUM MOUNTED

SIZES (CM)

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x 71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102x 71,8

115-130 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

BROWN GLOSSY AL.

140-155x 29,8
140-155 x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205x 71,8

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

SIZES (CM)

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD

BROWN GLOSSY AL.

215-230x 29,8
215-230x 34,8
215-230x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD
BROWN GLOSSY AL.




ALUMINIUM FRAME FOR KITCHEN CUPBOARD DOORS OF DISPLAYS TYPE 3
OPENING & SLIDING BOARD WITH ALUMINIUM MOUNTED

-66-

COLORS: (NATURAL ALUMINIUM) -- (BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED) -- (GOLD —GLOSSY ALUM.)

NATURAL ALUMINIUM

— 194mm

21 mm

SIZES (CM)

72-82 x 29,8
72-82 x 34,8
72-82 x 39,8
72-82 x 44,8
72-82 x 49,8
72-82 x 54,8
72-82 x 59,8
72-82x 71,8

92-102 x 29,8
92-102 x 34,8
92-102 x 39,8
92-102 x 44,8
92-102 x 49,8
92-102 x 54,8
92-102 x 59,8
92-102 x 71,8

115-130 x 29,8
115-130 x 34,8
115-130 x 39,8
115-130 x 44,8
115-130 x 49,8
115-130 x 54,8
115-130 x 59,8
115-130x 71,8

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD

BLACK - BROWN OXIDIZED

TYPE 3

BOARD WITH ALUMINUM MOUNTED

SIZES (CM)

BROWN GLOSSY AL.

OTHER SIZES UPON REQUEST

140-155 x 29,8
140-155 x 34,8
140-155 x 39,8
140-155 x 44,8
140-155 x 49,8
140-155 x 54,8
140-155 x 59,8
140-155x 71,8

165-180 x 29,8
165-180 x 34,8
165-180 x 39,8
165-180 x 44,8
165-180 x 49,8
165-180 x 54,8
165-180 x 59,8
165-180 x 71,8

190-205 x 29,8
190-205 x 34,8
190-205 x 39,8
190-205 x 44,8
190-205 x 49,8
190-205 x 54,8
190-205 x 59,8
190-205 x 71,8

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD
BROWN GLOSSY AL.

SIZES (CM)

GOLD - GLOSSY ALUM.

N. ALUMIN. BLACK GOLD

215-230 x 29,8
215-230x 34,8
215-230 x 39,8
215-230 x 44,8
215-230 x 49,8
215-230 x 54,8
215-230 x 59,8
215-230x 71,8

240-255x 29,8
240-255 x 34,8
240-255x 39,8
240-255 x 44,8
240-255 x 49,8
240-255 x 54,8
240-255 x 59,8
240-255x 71,8

265-280 x 29,8
265-280 x 34,8
265-280 x 39,8
265-280 x 44,8
265-280 x 49,8
265-280 x 54,8
265-280 x 59,8
265-280x 71,8

BROWN GLOSSY AL.




ALTFET -3 cm
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END PROF.
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CORNER 112

END PROF,

N 112
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CORNER 115

a

END PROF.

N 115
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ALTFET -3 cm

I

I

CORNER 108 TAF 108 END PROF.

N 112
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CORNER 116 TAF 116 END PROF.

N 112

END PROF.
3.5cm X3 mm

CORNER 110
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TAF 107

ALTFET
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ALTFET -4 cm 4A

TAF 102
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TAF 104

CORNER 102 END PROF.
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CORNER 113 END PROF. CORNER 121 END PROF.
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ALTFET -4cm 4B
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ALTFET-5-6cm
5-6 cm

20.0

[ [

CORNER 122 TAF(122) 5cm END PROF.
S5cm X 3mm

— 200

I I

CORNER 123 TAF(123)

END PROF.
6cm X 3mm
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CORNER 119 TAF(119) 6cm END PROF.
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